LG - Halbmarathon 2022

Schitzenhaus Laubsdorf, 28.12.2022
50 Schuss

N = T N
i D WN R O

O N WN R

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Stibbe, Werner
Lehmann, Katja
Kucher, Rene
Krebs, Johannes
Burghardt, Stefan
Andreas, Gert-Dieter
Richter, Manfred
Schrade, Robert
Buhl, Marie
Seifert, Klaus
Weigel, Petra
Seifert, Katrin
Zillmer, Uwe
Klotk, Bernhard
Seifert, Ivette

Niederl. Grenzw.
SG Drebkau
Heidesch. Haidem.
SG Drebkau
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.
SV Briesen
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.
Heidesch. Haidem.
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.
Niederl. Grenzw.

504,5
496,5
491,5
485,0
484,1
482,9
482,6
469,6
467,0
464,3
462,7
442,2
441,6
415,4
356,7

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



