LG - Halbmarathon 2022

Schützenhaus Laubsdorf, 28.12.2022 50 Schuss

1. Platz	Stibbe, Werner	Niederl. Grenzw.	504,5	Ringe
2. Platz	Lehmann, Katja	SG Drebkau	496,5	Ringe
3. Platz	Kucher, Renè	Heidesch. Haidem.	491,5	Ringe
4. Platz	Krebs, Johannes	SG Drebkau	485,0	Ringe
5. Platz	Burghardt, Stefan	Niederl. Grenzw.	484,1	Ringe
6. Platz	Andreas, Gert-Dieter	Niederl. Grenzw.	482,9	Ringe
7. Platz	Richter, Manfred	SV Briesen	482,6	Ringe
8. Platz	Schrade, Robert	Niederl. Grenzw.	469,6	Ringe
9. Platz	Buhl, Marie	Niederl. Grenzw.	467,0	Ringe
10. Platz	Seifert, Klaus	Niederl. Grenzw.	464,3	Ringe
11. Platz	Weigel, Petra	Heidesch. Haidem.	462,7	Ringe
12. Platz	Seifert, Katrin	Niederl. Grenzw.	442,2	Ringe
13. Platz	Zillmer, Uwe	Niederl. Grenzw.	441,6	Ringe
14. Platz	Klotk, Bernhard	Niederl. Grenzw.	415,4	Ringe
15. Platz	Seifert, Ivette	Niederl. Grenzw.	356,7	Ringe